Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:05.78
10:15.94
10:17.01
10:35.63
10:35.63
10:58.39

11:04.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:05.78
10:17.01
10:15.94
10:35.63
10:35.63
10:58.39

11:04.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
465
463
423
423
381
370

WA Pts

489
463
465
423
423
381
370

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

27/01/18
28/01/17
21/10117
30/01/16
30/01/16
15/07/15
27/06/15

Date

27/01/18
21/10117
28/01/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
15/07/15
27/06/15

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships
2017 Association Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Satellites Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2018
2017 Association Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Satellites Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2

4

4

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 2

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



