Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:05.78	489	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:15.94	465	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:17.01	463	Н	21/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
10:35.63	423	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:35.63	423	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:58.39	381	Н	15/07/15	Satellites Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
11:04.48	370	Н	27/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:05.78	489	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:17.01	463	Н	21/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
10:15.94	465	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:35.63	423	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:35.63	423	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
10:58.39	381	Н	15/07/15	Satellites Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
11:04.48	370	Н	27/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS